
Econ 10P - Remote
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

2:00pm - 4:00pm
Independent Study 

& Project Work

5:30pm - 6:30pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm
Independent Study

6:00pm - 7:00pm
PARTICIPATION CEREMONY

7/24

PLF Office Hours

BREAK

2:00pm - 3:30pm

FINAL EXAM
4:00pm - 6:00pm

7/31

4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm

7/30

6:00pm - 7:00pm
PLF Office Hours

2:00pm - 4:00pm
Python Related Activity 

6:00pm - 7:00pm
PLF Office Hours

TBD

6:00pm - 7:00pm 
Guest Speaker (TBD)

2:00pm - 3:30pm 2:00pm - 3:30pm 2:00pm - 3:30pm

3:30pm - 5:30pm

Project Presentations Project Presentations

4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm
PLF Office Hours

PLF Discussion PLF Discussion

12:30pm - 1:30pm

Instructor Office Hours

BREAK BREAK

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
7/13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17

12:30pm - 1:30pm

Instructor Office Hours

BREAK

MIDTERM REVIEW4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm

PROGRAM ORIENTATION
2:00pm - 3:30pm 

PLF Discussion PLF Discussion
BREAK BREAK

PLF Discussion
BREAK

4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm
LECTURE LECTURE LECTURE

2:00pm - 3:30pm
Internship Panel & Workshop 

6:00pm - 7:00pm 
Guest Speaker TBD

2:00pm - 3:30pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm 
Guest Speaker TBD

6:00pm - 7:00pm 
Guest Speaker TBD

BREAK

6:15pm - 7:15pm
Project Presentations

6:00pm - 7:00pm
PLF Panel

PLF Discussion
BREAKBREAK

LECTURE

2:00pm - 3:30pm 2:00pm - 3:30pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm
PLF Office Hours

6:00pm - 7:00pm
PLF Office Hours

PLF Discussion PLF Discussion

Project Presentations

PLF Office Hours

2:00pm - 3:30pm
PLF Discussion

2:00pm - 3:30pm 2:00pm - 3:30pm

7/27 7/28 7/29

LECTURE LECTURE LECTURE FINAL REVIEW

12:30pm - 1:30pm

Instructor Office Hours

BREAK

7/20 7/21 7/22 7/23

4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm 4:00pm - 6:00pm
MIDTERM EXAM LECTURE LECTURE LECTURE

PLF Discussion PLF Discussion
BREAK

2:00pm - 3:30pm

SAMPLE SCHEDULE. Enrolled students will receive a finalized schedule prior to the start of the program.




