## **Econ 10P - Remote**

LCOII	101 - Kemote				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	7/13	7/14	7/15	7/16	7/17
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM				12:30pm - 1:30pm	
1:00 PM				Instructor Office Hours	
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM					2:00pm - 3:30pm
2:30 PM	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	Internship Panel & Workshop
3:00 PM	PROGRAM ORIENTATION	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion	
3:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	
4:00 PM					3:30pm - 5:30pm
4:30 PM	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	MIDTERM REVIEW
5:00 PM	LECTURE	LECTURE	LECTURE	LECTURE	
5:30 PM					5:30pm - 6:30pm
6:00 PM		6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm	PLF Office Hours
6:30 PM		Guest Speaker TBD	PLF Office Hours	PLF Office Hours	
	7/20	7/21	7/22	7/23	7/24
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM				12:30pm - 1:30pm	
1:00 PM				Instructor Office Hours	
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM					2:00pm - 4:00pm
2:30 PM	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	Python Related Activity
3:00 PM	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion	TBD
3:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	2:00pm - 4:00pm
5:00 PM	MIDTERM EXAM	LECTURE	LECTURE	LECTURE	Independent Study
5:30 PM			Project Presentations	Project Presentations	& Project Work
6:00 PM	6:15pm - 7:15pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm
6:30 PM	PLF Panel	PLF Office Hours	Guest Speaker TBD	Guest Speaker TBD	PLF Office Hours
	7/27	7/28	7/29	7/30	7/31
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM				12:30pm - 1:30pm	
1:00 PM				Instructor Office Hours	
1:30 PM					<u> </u>
2:00 PM					
2:30 PM	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 3:30pm	2:00pm - 4:00pm
3:00 PM	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion	PLF Discussion	Independent Study
3:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm	4:00pm - 6:00pm
5:00 PM	LECTURE	LECTURE	LECTURE	FINAL REVIEW	FINAL EXAM
5:30 PM		<b>Project Presentations</b>	Project Presentations		
6:00 PM	6:00pm - 7:00pm	-	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm
0.00 PIVI	0.00piii 7.00piii I				